

FED AID NO BRZ-1130(13)
BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #38

WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
SNOW HILL, NC GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		15143.20		20467.00		32750.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		5500.00		3500.00		2500.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		29900.00		2000.00		25000.00
0004	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT - 1 @ 33'-8" X 8'-3" WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	260000.00	260000.00	265433.92	265433.92	254402.30	254402.30
0005	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	130 TON	40.00	5200.00	45.00	5850.00	54.50	7085.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	110 SY	23.00	2530.00	27.50	3025.00	45.00	4950.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	220 TON	75.00	16500.00	94.82	20860.40	90.51	19912.20
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	140 TON	80.00	11200.00	97.13	13598.20	92.72	12980.80
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	160 TON	80.00	12800.00	92.95	14872.00	90.42	14467.20
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	27 TON	620.00	16740.00	803.00	21681.00	735.00	19845.00
0011	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	120 TON	50.00	6000.00	54.00	6480.00	55.00	6600.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	15 TON	46.00	690.00	53.00	795.00	55.00	825.00
0013	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	240 SY	2.50	600.00	3.00	720.00	4.50	1080.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	350 LF	2.50	875.00	5.00	1750.00	3.95	1382.50
0015	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	500.00	250.00	550.00	275.00	1000.00	500.00
0016	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	5.00	250.00	4.60	230.00	5.00	250.00
0017	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.03 TON	1000.00	30.00	1610.00	48.30	1000.00	30.00
0018	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300 LF	2.00	600.00	4.00	1200.00	4.95	1485.00
0019	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	430 SY	1.50	645.00	2.50	1075.00	5.50	2365.00
0020	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	40 SY	6.00	240.00	8.00	320.00	13.75	550.00
0021	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	160 LF	6.00	960.00	15.00	2400.00	10.00	1600.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	4 LB	50.00	200.00	20.00	80.00	45.00	180.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2500.00	1250.00	3000.00	1500.00	2500.00	1250.00
0024	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1000.00	250.00	1700.00	425.00	1000.00	250.00
0025	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	15 LB	5.00	75.00	7.00	105.00	5.00	75.00
0026	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1000.00	1000.00	1500.00	1500.00	1000.00	1000.00
0027	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	45 LF	50.00	2250.00	125.00	5625.00	50.00	2250.00
0028	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	1.00	4.00	250.00	1000.00	300.00	1200.00
0029	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (15+60)	Lump Sum		19570.00		15000.00		20000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	411252.20	TOTAL	429815.82	TOTAL	436765.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	411252.20	SUB-TOTAL	429815.82	SUB-TOTAL	436765.00

FED AID NO BRZ-1130(13)
BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #38

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO. BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		23400.00		21600.00		35600.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		600.00		10800.00		5500.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		19300.00		62812.80		82500.00
0004	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) ALUMINUM BOX CULVERT - 1 @ 33'-8" X 8'-3" WITH HEADWALLS	1 EA	282500.00	282500.00	231444.00	231444.00	292800.00	292800.00
0005	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	130 TON	54.00	7020.00	49.91	6488.30	40.00	5200.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	110 SY	35.00	3850.00	100.51	11056.10	20.00	2200.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	220 TON	98.00	21560.00	90.51	19912.20	86.00	18920.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	140 TON	99.00	13860.00	92.72	12980.80	105.00	14700.00
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	160 TON	105.00	16800.00	88.73	14196.80	118.00	18880.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	27 TON	550.00	14850.00	766.50	20695.50	609.00	16443.00
0011	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	120 TON	58.00	6960.00	106.47	12776.40	75.00	9000.00
0012	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	15 TON	70.00	1050.00	117.99	1769.85	65.00	975.00
0013	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	240 SY	2.00	480.00	12.96	3110.40	3.00	720.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	350 LF	3.00	1050.00	5.40	1890.00	5.00	1750.00
0015	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	700.00	350.00	1620.00	810.00	1200.00	600.00
0016	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	5.00	250.00	5.94	297.00	4.00	200.00
0017	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.03 TON	1000.00	30.00	1080.00	32.40	5000.00	150.00
0018	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	300 LF	2.00	600.00	5.40	1620.00	5.00	1500.00
0019	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	430 SY	2.50	1075.00	8.64	3715.20	3.00	1290.00
0020	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	40 SY	6.00	240.00	10.80	432.00	8.00	320.00
0021	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	160 LF	7.50	1200.00	10.80	1728.00	10.00	1600.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	4 LB	10.00	40.00	54.00	216.00	50.00	200.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3000.00	1500.00	1620.00	810.00	3000.00	1500.00
0024	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1000.00	250.00	1080.00	270.00	2000.00	500.00
0025	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	15 LB	8.00	120.00	5.94	89.10	4.00	60.00
0026	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	800.00	800.00	1080.00	1080.00	1000.00	1000.00
0027	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	45 LF	270.00	12150.00	216.00	9720.00	100.00	4500.00
0028	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	150.00	600.00	1080.00	4320.00	100.00	400.00
0029	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (15+60)	Lump Sum		28700.00		7776.00		12000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 461185.00 TOTAL 464448.85 TOTAL 531008.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 461185.00 SUB-TOTAL 464448.85 SUB-TOTAL 531008.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WRIGHT CONTRACTING LLC	1	411252.20
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	2	429815.82
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	3	436765.00

OCT 09, 2013 03:59 PM

JONES

TIP NO B-5547

50058.3.FD1

11:00 AM 3 / 3 001

FED AID NO BRZ-1130(13)
BRIDGE-TO-PIPE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #38

OCT 09 2013 DB00148
0.080 MI

TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.	4	461185.00
BOTHERN CONTRACTING LLC	5	464448.85
BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	6	531008.00